
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2021 Batch  

May -2023 
S.no Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 01.05.2023 Monday 12-1PM PH-1.31(SGL) 
Dys Lipidemia 

 

2. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
Dr.Akanksha Suman 

Prof. & Head 
Prof. 
 

02.05.2023 Tuesday 2-4PM PH-2.3(SGL) 
Demonstrate appropriate setting of 

an IV Drip in  simulated 
environment  

 

3. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 06.05.2023 Saturday 9-11AM PH-2.5 
Pandemic Module(Clinical Trial) 

 

4. Class Suspended from 08.05.2023 to 13.05.2023 due to 1
st

 Terminal Examination 

5. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 
 
 

15.05.2023 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.16(L) 
Drugs used in Gout 

6. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 
 

16.05.2023 Tuesday 2-3PM PH-3.1(SGL) 
Ideal prescription writing 

 

7. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist. Prof. 
 

16.05.2023 Tuesday 3-4PM PH-1.16(SGL) 
Drugs used in Arthritis 

 

8. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 18.05.2023 Thursday 12-1PM  PH-1.19(L) 
Sedative & Hypnotics 

9. Dr.Amit Singhal 
Dr.Neetu Gupta 

Assist .Prof. 
Assist .Prof. 

18.05.2023 Thursday 2-4PM Ph-3.2 
Prescription Auditing 

 

10. Dr.Srishti Chauhan 
 

Demonstrator 19.05.2023 Friday 8-9AM PH-1.34(SDL) 
Irritable bowel syndrome  

 

11 Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 20.05.2023 Saturday 8-9AM PH-2.5 
Ethics in Clinical trial 

(Pandemic Module 

 



12. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Prof. & Head 
Assist.Prof. 
 
 

20.05.2023 Saturday 10-11AM Formative Assessment of Pandemic 
Module 

 

13. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 20.05.2023 Saturday 11-1PM PH-3.3(DPL) 
VIwith Gen.Medicine 

 

14. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 
 
 

22.05.2023 Monday 12-1PM PH-1.16(SGL) 
NSAIDS-I 

 

15. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 23.05.2023 Tuesday 2-3PM PH-1.18(SGL) 
Gen. Anaesthetics-I 

 

16. Dr.Srishti /Dr.Vaishali 
 

Demonstrator 23.05.2023 Tuesday 3-4PM CAL   

17. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 25.05.2023 Thursday 12-1PM PH-1.18(SGL) 
Gen. Anaesthetics-II 

 

18. Dr.S.K.Verma  
Dr.Amit Singhal 

Assist .Prof. 
Assist .Prof. 

25.05.2023 Thursday 2-4PM PH-4.2 
CAL 

 

19. Dr.Vaishali Demonstrator 26.05.2023 Friday 8-9AM (SDL) 
Dietary Supplements & 

Nutraceuticals  

 

20. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 29.05.2023 Monday 12-1PM PH-1.20(SGL) 
Acute & Chronic Alcoholic Intake 

 

21. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 
 
 

30.05.2023 Tuesday 2-3PM PH-1.16(SGL) 
NSAIDS -II 

 

22. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 30.05.2023 Tuesday 3-4PM Formative Assessment(GIT)  

 
       


